Hampton Jithey Winter/Spring Schedule

Effective Thursday, January 9, through Wednesday, June 17, 2020

To Manhattan Trip Notes Select trips have letters or symbols
Hampton Bays East Quogue Quogue Westhampton Airport Connections Manhattan above them. The following defines the codes.
// // \> + m.
Across from Riverhead Building New Moon Cafe Inn at WHB Train Station L.l MacArthur Connection See Notes A HAMPTON AMBASSADOR SERVICE: Hampton Ambassador
Supply Quogue Sign JFK/LGA Connection See notes is the premier class of travel to and from the Hamptons. With
2+1 seating these coaches allow for private single row seating
Westbound Q w w with up to 20 inches of legroom. Enjoy numerous high-end
amenities and other indulgences. Passengers traveling to and/
or from Sag Harbor or Wainscott are encouraged to go online or
Mon un to call our office for additional time offerings. For more
¥ READ DOWN MalMon | Mon. “Also avail. sun. sun. Sat. & Sun. information visit hamptonambassador.com.
AM LIGHT thru Fri, thru Mon. & Fri. sun. beg.in thru W avail. o . .
PM BOLD in May Sat. 7 Days 7 Days 7 Days in May 7 Days Only May Fri. Sun. only Q THE "Q": Non-stop service from the East End to M|dtown
: - : : Manhattan, Monday through Friday. Airport Connection stops
- Hampton Bays 5:00 5:50 8:00 10:00 12:00 2:00 3:00 4:45 6:15 715 8:15 are not available on these trips, Monday through Friday.
= East Quogue 5:05 5:55 8:05 10:05 12:05 2:05 3:05 4:50 6:20 7:20 8:20 )
= quogue 515 | 605 | 815 | 1075 | 1205 | 245 | 305 | 500 | 630 | 7:30 | 8:30 ;'En“ﬂ'i’é’{’h“;w&fh“’p offs are 3rd & 39th, 42nd, 51st, 61st, 67th,
= Westhampton 5:25 6:15 8:25 10:25 12:25 2:25 3:25 5:10 6:40 7:40 8:40 ' '
Manorville 540 — 8:45 10:45 12:45 2:40 3:40 5:30 7:00 7:55 8:55 4~ AIRPORT CONNECTIONS: HJ airport connection stops are
= . . : : : : : . = : - convenient to JFK, LaGuardia and L.I. MacArthur airports.
Airport Connection 4+ 7.05 8:20at. Only | 10:20 12:20 2:20 4:20 5:20 6:50 8:20 9:20 10:20 . . )
5 Manhattan u 720 | 830 | 1030 | 1230 | 230 | 430 | 530 | 7:00 | 830 | 9:30 | 10:30 W These trips drop off on the Westside. Uptown/Midtown,

Westside drop offs are: 86th St. & Central Park West, 86th St. &
Broadway & 79th St. & Broadway.

To The Hamptons

¢ Trip Cancellations and/or Additions: Certain trips are subject

Manhattan Airport Connections Westhampton Quogue East Quogue Hampton Bays to cancellation due to changing seasonal demands and weather
'l + & O & NP conditions. During holiday periods our schedule is adjusted; often
See Notes JFK/LGA Connection WHB Train Station Inn at Quogue Firehouse Riverhead Building Supply additional trips become available. Please consult our live online
L.l MacArthur Connection See notes reservation platform or call in advance to confirm schedule.
Eastbound s A BN WESTHAMPTON LINE
. vall.
¥ READ DOWN Sat. Also aavail, Mon. Fri. SZ? ?h?u RI DE R ALE RTS -
AM LIGHT beg.in | on Thurs. thru beg. Mon. beg. .
PM BOLD May in May Sat. | 7Days | 7Days | 7Days | inMay | 7Days | 7Days in May
96th St. bet. 3rd & Lex. 7:30 8:30 9:30 | 11:30 | 1:30 | 3:30 | — 5:30 | 6:35 9:35 WESTHAMPTON STOP BACK AT
85th St & Lex. (NW Corner) — — — — — — | 440 | — - - WHB TRAIN STATION
77th & Lex. (bet. 77th & 76th) | 7:40 8:40 9:40 | 1140 | 1:40 | 3:40 | — | 5:40 | 6:45 9:45 (°°§'§ET';T‘I’53%P8JD'§°A°
69th & Lex. (bet.69th & 68th) | 7:45 8:45 9:45 | 11:45 | 1:45 | 3:45 | 4:50 | 5:45 | 6:50 9:50 AS OF
59th & Lex. (bet.60th & 59th) | 7:50 8:50 9:50 | 11:50 | 1:50 | 3:50 | 4:55 | 5:50 | 6:55 9:55 1/2/20
40th St. bet. 3rd & Lex. 8:15 9:15 10:15 1 12:15 | 2:15 | 4:15 | 5:15 | 6:15 | 7:15 | 10:15
Airport Connection 4 8:35 9:35 10:40 ‘E40 2:45 | 4:45 | 5:45 | 6:45 | 7:45 10:35_ NEW MANORVILLE STOP
Manorville 9:45 | 10:45 |12:00| 2:00 | 4:00 | 6:15 | 7:15 | 8:05 | 9:00 | 11:45 LOCATION ON
Westhampton 10:05 11:05 12:20 | 2:20 | 4:20 | 6:35 | 7:35 | 8:20 | 9:20 | 12:00 CHAPMAN BLVD.
Quogue 10:10 11:10 12:25 | 2:25 | 4:25 | 6:40 | 7:40 | 8:25 | 9:25 | 12.05 (NORTH SIDE OF RT. 111)
East Quogue 1020 1120 [12:35] 2:35 | 4:35 | 6:50 | 7:50 | 8:35 | 9:35 | 1215 A Srop Deraa & FOR 631-283-4600
Hampton Bays 10:25]  11:25  [12:40 | 2:40 | 4:40 | 6:55 | 7:55 | 8:40 | 9:40 | 12:20 21 2'362'8400

Passengers traveling to and/or from Manorville will be charged Montauk Line fares. www.hamptonjitney.com



